Type of vessel   vessels   construction   scrapping dates   values   values
   --------------   -------   ------------   ---------------   ------   ------
   (dollars in millions)

Double hull Suezmax OBO.....   8   1991 to 1992   2016 to 2017   $34.8   $2.4
Double hull Suezmax.....   8   1993 to 1998   2018 to 2023   $44.6   $3.3
Non-double hull Suezmax.....   8   1991 to 1993   2015 to 2017   $24.6   $3.0
Double hull VLCC.....   13   1998 to 2002   2023 to 2027   $79.3   $6.0
Non-double hull VLCC.....   10   1990 to 1996   2015 to 2017   $34.7   $4.2

Unaudited Pro Forma  Statement of  Operations  for the Six months Ended June 30,
2004

   Pro forma
   Actual   Adjustments   Notes   Pro forma

Operating revenues

Edgar Filing: FRONTLINE LTD / - Form F-3/A

21

  Time, bareboat and voyage charter revenues   121,975   (67,983)   A   53,992
   Finance lease interest income   64,056   16,005   A   80,061
   Finance lease service revenues   33,482   6,740   A   40,222
   ----------   -----------
Total operating revenues.....   219,513   174,275
   ----------   -----------
Operating expenses
  Voyage expenses and commission.....   8,971   (7,726)   B   1,245
  Ship operating expenses.....   48,377   224   B   48,601
  Depreciation and amortisation.....   21,786   (9,556)   C   12,230
  Administrative expenses.....   1,514   D   1,514
   ----------   -----------
Total operating expenses.....   80,648   63,590
   ----------   -----------
Net operating income.....   138,865   110,685
Other income (expenses)
  Interest income.....   2,269   2,269
  Interest expense.....   (48,929)   (612)   E   (49,736)